Choice HC500 External Hard Drive
HC500 2.5" external hard drive is made of sturdy metal material. In addition to being a portable storage
device, it also supports smart TV programmable recording functions. The HC500 comes with user-friendly
personal cloud backup software. Access data on your hard disk anytime, anywhere - the ultimate in
convenience for personal storage applications.
Features Ordering Information
● Supports TV Recording Functions Capacity Model Number EAN Code
● Personal Cloud Storage 500GB ■ AHC500-500GU3-CTI 4712366961210
● Easily Set Up Your Data Backup 1TB ■ AHC500-1TU3-CTI 4712366961227
● G Shock Sensor Protection 2TB ■ AHC500-2TU3-CTI 4712366961234
● Rugged Metal Finish 500GB ■ AHC500-500GU3-CGD 4712366961241
● SuperSpeed USB 3.0 interface 1TB ■ AHC500-1TU3-CGD 4712366961258
 2TB ■ AHC500-2TU3-CGD 4712366961265
Specifications
● Interface: USB 3.0
● Op. Voltage: USB DC 5V
● Op. Temperature: 5°C (41°F) to 50°C
(121°F)
● Storage Media: 2.5” SATA HDD
● Size: 115 x 77.6 x 15.5mm (4.5 x 3.0 x 0.6in)
● Weight: 178g/6.3oz (500GB), 181g/6.4oz
(1TB), 216g/7.6oz (2TB)
● Warranty: 3 years